
Fried Modak
Golden, crispy shells filled with coconut and jaggery, 
deep-fried to perfection and finished with ghee. A 
traditional prasadam that brings festive joy in every 
bite.

INGREDIENTS: Rice flour, jaggery, cardamom, 
coconut, ghee, salt

Best Before 15 days from the date of packing

protein 

153 Kcal

27.99g
4.08g
1.63g

Nutrition Information* per 100g

Energy (Calories)

Carbohydrate
Total Fat 

Net Weight : 100g

Coconut Barfi
Creamy and rich coconut fudge squares with the right 
balance of sweetness and a fragrant cardamom 
finish. A festive classic that brings back the nostalgia 
of temple prasadam.

INGREDIENTS: Coconut flower, Jaggery, fresh cow 
milk, ghee & cardamom powder.

Best Before 30 Days from the date of packing

protein 

Nutrition Information* per 100g

Energy (Calories)

Carbohydrate
Total Fat 

Net Weight : 200g

182 Kcal

29g
12.4g
1.6g

Rava Laddu
Soft, aromatic laddus made from roasted rava, 
sweetened gently and rolled with ghee, nuts, and 
raisins. A homely delight that melts in your mouth and 
brightens every celebration.

INGREDIENTS: Rava, Sugar, Ghee, Nuts & Milk. 

Best Before 15 days from the date of packing

protein 

264 Kcal

32g
14g
2g

Nutrition Information* per 100g

Energy (Calories)

Carbohydrate
Total Fat 

Net Weight : 250g

Nei Urundai
Wholesome laddus made with roasted moong dal, 
ghee, and jaggery. Mildly sweet with a nutty aroma, 
they carry the taste of tradition and homely 
blessings.

INGREDIENTS: Moong dal, jaggery, ghee.

Best Before 25 days from the date of packing

protein 

102 Kcal

19.86g
0.45g
6.96g

Nutrition Information* per 100g

Energy (Calories)

Carbohydrate
Total Fat 

Net Weight : 200g

Trichy Kai Murukku
Hand-twisted murukku made with rice flour and urad 
dal, fried to a golden crisp. Every piece is a bite of 
tradition, offering clean flavors and a signature 
crunchy texture.

INGREDIENTS: Raw Rice Flour, Urad Dal, Cumin 
Seeds, Groundnut Oil, Butter & Salt.

Best Before 45 days from the date of packing

Nutrition Information* per 100g

Energy (Calories)

Net Weight : 150g

Madurai Mixture
A vibrant blend of sev, boondi, nuts, and curry leaves 
tossed with spices. Crunchy, spicy, and full of flavor, 
it’s the kind of mixture that turns every handful into a 
celebration.

INGREDIENTS: Gram Flour, Edible Vegetable Oil, Rice 
Flour, Green Peas Flour, Peanuts, Iodized Salt, Chilli 
Powder, Asafoetida, Turmeric Powder & Curry 

Best Before 45 Days from the date of packing

protein 

Nutrition Information* per 100g

Energy (Calories)

Carbohydrate
Total Fat 

Net Weight : 200g

334 Kcal

63.4g
39g
10g

Chettinadu Thenkuzhal 
Murukku Norukkal
Crunchy bits of hand-pressed murukku, airy yet 
flavorful, with subtle spices and buttery notes. A 
perfect festive snack to munch and share.

INGREDIENTS: Raw Rice Flour, Urad Dal, Refined 
Oil & Salt.

Best Before 30 days from the date of packing

protein 

334 Kcal

63.4g
33g
5g

Nutrition Information* per 100g

Energy (Calories)

Carbohydrate
Total Fat 

Net Weight : 150g

protein 

531 Kcal

62.8g
27.9g
7.18g

Carbohydrate
Total Fat 


