Fried Modak

Golden, crispy shells filled with coconut and jaggery, deep-fried to perfection and finished with ghee. A traditional prasadam that brings festive joy in every hite

INGREDIENTS: Rice flour, jaggery, cardamom, coconut, ghee, salt

Best Before 15 days from the date of packing

Nutrition Information* per 100g	
Energy (Calories)	153 Kcal
Carbohydrate Total Fat protein	27.99g 4.08g 1.63g

Net Weight: 100g

Rava Laddu

Soft, aromatic laddus made from roasted rava, sweetened gently and rolled with ghee, nuts, and raisins. A homely delight that melts in your mouth and brightens every celebration.

INGREDIENTS: Rava, Sugar, Ghee, Nuts & Milk.

Best Before 15 days from the date of packing

Nutrition Information* per 100g	
Energy (Calories)	264 Kcal
Carbohydrate Total Fat protein	32g 14g 2g

Net Weight: 250g

Coconut Barfi

Creamy and rich coconut fudge squares with the right balance of sweetness and a fragrant cardamom finish. A festive classic that brings back the nostalgia of temple prasadam.

INGREDIENTS: Coconut flower, Jaggery, fresh cow milk, ghee & cardamom powder.

Best Before 30 Days from the date of packing

Nutrition Information* per 100g	
Energy (Calories)	182 Kcal
Carbohydrate Total Fat protein	29g 12.4g 1.6g

Net Weight: 200g

Nei Urundai

Wholesome laddus made with roasted moong dal, ghee, and jaggery. Mildly sweet with a nutty aroma, they carry the taste of tradition and homely blessings.

INGREDIENTS: Moong dal, jaggery, ghee.

Best Before 25 days from the date of packing

Nutrition Information* per 100g	
Energy (Calories)	102 Kcal
Carbohydrate Total Fat protein	19.86g 0.45g 6.96g

Net Weight: 200g

Chettinadu Thenkuzhal Murukku Norukkal

Crunchy bits of hand-pressed murukku, airy yet flavorful, with subtle spices and buttery notes. A perfect festive snack to munch and share.

INGREDIENTS: Raw Rice Flour, Urad Dal, Refined Oil & Salt.

Best Before 30 days from the date of packing

Nutrition Information* per 100g	
Energy (Calories)	334 Kcal
Carbohydrate Total Fat protein	63.4g 33g 5g

Net Weight : 150g

S Ganesh Chaturthing Combo



Trichy Kai Murukku

Hand-twisted murukku made with rice flour and urad dal, fried to a golden crisp. Every piece is a bite of tradition, offering clean flavors and a signature crunchy texture.

INGREDIENTS: Raw Rice Flour, Urad Dal, Cumin Seeds, Groundnut Oil, Butter & Salt.

Best Before 45 days from the date of packing

Nutrition Information* per 100g	
Energy (Calories)	531 Kcal
Carbohydrate Total Fat protein	62.8g 27.9g 7.18g

Net Weight: 150g

Madurai Mixture

A vibrant blend of sev, boondi, nuts, and curry leaves tossed with spices. Crunchy, spicy, and full of flavor, it's the kind of mixture that turns every handful into a celebration.

INGREDIENTS: Gram Flour, Edible Vegetable Oil, Rice Flour, Green Peas Flour, Peanuts, Iodized Salt, Chilli Powder, Asafoetida, Turmeric Powder & Curry

Best Before 45 Days from the date of packing

Nutrition Information* per 100g	
Energy (Calories)	334 Kcal
Carbohydrate Total Fat protein	63.4g 39g 10g

Net Weight: 200g